01.02.2021
02.02.2021

03.02.2021
07.02.2021
08.02.2021

09.02.2021

12.02.2021
14.02.2021
15.02.2021

16.02.2021
17.01.2021
20.02.2021

23.01.2021
28.02.2021

FEBRUARY

10.00 a.m.
9.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
2.00 p.m.
3.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
10.30 a.m.
5.30 p.m.
9.30 a.m.

10.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
4.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.

8.00 a.m.
11.00 a.m.

10.00 p.m.

7. 30 a.m.

Wedding at Pangodu Monastry

Trust Board Meeting

Silver jubilee of Priests

Forane Vicars Meeting

Video Conference with Chief Minister
Meeting with FIH Provincial

Feast Mass at Puthenkada

Marriage at Pathamkall

Feast Mass at Lourdpuram Forane Church
Submitting the report of Historical Commission
(Servant of God Fr. Adeodatus)

Meeting with CTC Vice-Provincial

Feast Mass at Kamukincode

Final Profession of Sr. Sophia, Piarist
Blessing of Convent at Chandramangalam
SBI Online Seminar on FCRA

Ash Wednesday

RHM Samuel & Rosamma at Arayoor

Scholarship distribution by Vincent De Paul Society.

Directors Meeting

Mass at Kaithamkuzhy



