FEBRUARY

01.02.2021	:	10.00 a.m.	Wedding at Pangodu Monastry
02.02.2021	:	9.00 a.m.	Trust Board Meeting
		10.00 a.m.	Silver jubilee of Priests
		2.00 p.m.	Forane Vicars Meeting
		3.00 p.m.	Video Conference with Chief Minister
03.02.2021	:	10.00 a.m.	Meeting with FIH Provincial
07.02.2021	:	10.00 a.m.	Feast Mass at Puthenkada
08.02.2021	:	10.30 a.m.	Marriage at Pathamkall
		5.30 p.m.	Feast Mass at Lourdpuram Forane Church
09.02.2021	:	9.30 a.m.	Submitting the report of Historical Commission
			(Servant of God Fr. Adeodatus)
12.02.2021	:	10.00 a.m.	Meeting with CTC Vice-Provincial
14.02.2021	:	10.00 a.m.	Feast Mass at Kamukincode
15.02.2021	:	10.00 a.m.	Final Profession of Sr. Sophia, Piarist
		4.00 p.m.	Blessing of Convent at Chandramangalam
16.02.2021	:	6.00 p.m.	SBI Online Seminar on FCRA
17.01.2021	:		Ash Wednesday
20.02.2021	:	8.00 a.m.	RHM Samuel & Rosamma at Arayoor
		11.00 a.m.	Scholarship distribution by Vincent De Paul Society.
23.01.2021	:	10.00 p.m.	Directors Meeting
28.02.2021	:	7. 30 a.m.	Mass at Kaithamkuzhy